1st MARCH 2007
Part No. LED BUBBLE TUBE Our Price Inc. VAT
BTL90-0.5 0.5m Passive Bubble Tube 90mm wide black cap & base 330.00£        387.75£
BTL150-0.5 0.5m Passive Bubble Tube 373.50£        438.86£
BTL150-0.75 0.75m Passive Bubble Tube 382.50£        449.44£
BTL150-1 1m Passive Bubble Tube * 495.00£        581.63£
BTL150-1.5 1.5m Passive Bubble Tube * 505.00£        593.38£
BTL150-1.75 1.75m Passive Bubble Tube * 515.00£        605.13£
BTL150-2 2m Passive Bubble Tube * 515.00£        605.13£
BTL150-0.5PP 0.5m Ping Pong Passive Bubble Tube 471.00£        553.43£
BTL150-0.75PP 0.75m Ping Pong Passive Bubble Tube 480.00£        564.00£
BTL150-1PP 1m Ping Pong/Bead Bubble Tube * 555.00£        652.13£
BTL150-1.5PP 1.5m Ping Pong/Bead Bubble Tube * 565.00£        663.88£
BTL150-1.75PP 1.75m Ping Pong/Bead Bubble Tube * 601.50£        706.76£
BTL150-2PP 2m Ping Pong/Bead Bubble Tube * 615.00£        722.63£
BTL90-0.5SN 0.5m Remote Controlled Interactive Bubble Tube 90mm dia 630.00£        740.25£
BTL150-0.5SN 0.5m Remote Controlled Interactive Bubble Tube 673.50£        791.36£
BTL150-0.75SN 0.75m Remote Controlled Interactive Bubble Tube 682.50£        801.94£
BTL150-1SN 1m Remote Controlled Interactive Bubble Tube * 694.50£        816.04£
BTL150-1.5SN 1.5m Remote Controlled Interactive Bubble Tube * 711.00£        835.43£
BTL150-1.75SN 1.75m Remote Controlled Interactive Bubble Tube * 804.00£        944.70£
BTL150-2SN 2m Remote Controlled Interactive Bubble Tube * 817.50£        960.56£
BTL150-0.5SNPP 0.5m R/C Interactive Ping Pong/Bead Bubble Tube * 771.00£        905.93£
BTL150-0.75SNPP 0.75m R/C Interactive Ping Pong/Bead Bubble Tube * 780.00£        916.50£
BTL150-1SNPP 1m R/C Interactive Ping Pong/Bead Bubble Tube * 855.00£        1,004.63£
BTL150-1.5SNPP 1.5m R/C Interactive Ping Pong/Bead Bubble Tube * 865.00£        1,016.38£
BTL150-1.75SNPP 1.75m R/C Interactive Ping Pong/Bead Bubble Tube * 901.50£        1,059.26£
BTL150-2SNPP 2m R/C Interactive Ping Pong/Bead Bubble Tube * 875.00£        1,028.13£
BTL200-0.5 200D 0.5m Passive Bubble Tube 553.50£        650.36£
BTL200-0.75 200D 0.75m Passive Bubble Tube 562.50£        660.94£
BTL200-1 200D 1m Passive Bubble Tube * 574.50£        675.04£
BTL200-1.5 200D 1.5m Passive Bubble Tube * 591.00£        694.43£
BTL200-1.75 200D 1.75m Passive Bubble Tube * 684.00£        803.70£
BTL200-2 200D 2m Passive Bubble Tube * 709.00£        833.08£
BTL200-0.5PP 200D 0.5m Ping Pong Passive Bubble Tube 651.00£        764.93£
BTL200-0.75PP 200D 0.75m Ping Pong Passive Bubble Tube 660.00£        775.50£
BTL200-1PP 200D 1m Ping Pong/Bead Bubble Tube * 672.00£        789.60£
BTL200-1.5PP 200D 1.5m Ping Pong/Bead Bubble Tube * 688.50£        808.99£
BTL200-1.75PP 200D 1.75m Ping Pong/Bead Bubble Tube * 781.50£        918.26£
BTL200-2PP 200D 2m Ping Pong/Bead Bubble Tube * 795.00£        934.13£
BTL200-0.5SN 200D 0.5m Remote Controlled Interactive Bubble Tube * 853.50£        1,002.86£
BTL200-0.75SN 200D 0.75m Remote Controlled Interactive Bubble Tube * 862.50£        1,013.44£
BTL200-1SN 200D 1m Remote Controlled Interactive Bubble Tube * 874.50£        1,027.54£
BTL200-1.5SN 200D 1.5m Remote Controlled Interactive Bubble Tube * 891.00£        1,046.93£
BTL200-1.75SN 200D 1.75m Remote Controlled Interactive Bubble Tube * 984.00£        1,156.20£
BTL200-2SN 200D 2m Remote Controlled Interactive Bubble Tube * 997.50£        1,172.06£
BS660 Bubble Screen 1000mm x 660mm 1,470.00£     1,727.25£
Bubble Screen 1850mm x 660mm 1,645.00£     1,932.88£
BS660SN Interactive Bubble Screen 1000mm X 660mm 1,820.00£     2,138.50£
Interactive Bubble Screen 1850mm x 660mm 1,995.00£     2,344.13£
LED Passive Bubble Dome 400mm Dia. 822.50£        966.44£
Interactive LED Bubble Dome 400mm Dia. 1,172.50£     1,377.69£
LED Light Source 201.50£        236.76£
12v Power Supply 14.00£          16.45£
PREMIER SOLUTIONS (Nottingham) Ltd.
11 Ascot Park Estate,
Lenton Street, Sandiacre,
Nottingham. NG10 5DJ
United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0) 115 9394122   Fax: +44 (0) 115 9490453   E-mail: info@premier-solutions.biz
PREMIER BUBBLE TUBE PRICE GUIDE
VAT is calculated at 17.5%.
All prices quoted DO NOT include carriage.
We reserve the right to alter and amend
specifications without prior notice.
Our CONDITIONS OF SALE apply to all transactions.
E&OE
Bank Details:
The Royal Bank of  Scotland Plc.,
13-19 Derby Road,
Nottingham.  NG1 5AA.  England
Account No: (16 26 32) 10285432  - Premier Solutions (Nottingham) Ltd.
via SWIFT:  RBOSGB2L